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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee1011
West Valley

9.650 9.300 9.6509.700 38.300
2T 7T 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Russon1004
San Mateo

9.375 9.625 9.3009.675 37.975
7 1 2 7T 2T

2T

Nevaeh DeSouza1012
Dream Xtreme

9.675 9.500 9.5259.275 37.975
1 4T 5T 3 2T

2T

Alessandra Brovedani1005
Head Over Heels

9.650 9.575 9.1759.500 37.900
2T 2T 3 12 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lyle1008
Airborne

9.200 9.500 9.4259.450 37.575
13 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Courtney Blackson1002
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.575 9.2509.275 37.525
6 2T 5T 10T 6 

6 

Ciena Alipio1010
West Valley

9.225 9.350 9.7009.225 37.500
12 6 7 1 7 

7 

Claire Dean1006
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.300 9.2509.100 37.150
4 7T 9 10T 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Moran1009
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.4009.025 36.800
11 10 10 5 9 

9 

Anna Yeates1001
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.975 9.2759.150 36.700
10 11 8 9 10 

10 

Madeline Gose1014
Elite

9.350 8.950 9.3758.925 36.600
8T 12T 11 6 11 

11 

Maya Green1007
Airborne

9.450 8.900 9.3008.700 36.350
5 14 12 7T 12 

12 

Emma Otsu1073
Performance

9.125 8.450 9.0258.575 35.175
14 15 13T 13 13 

13 

Leila Walton1013
North Bay

9.350 8.950 8.6007.425 34.325
8T 12T 15 14 14 

14 

Juliette Boyer1003
San Mateo

0.000 9.250 0.0008.575 17.825
15 9 13T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacey Baldovino1019
San Mateo

9.350 9.500 9.5259.500 37.875
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Takekawa1016
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.450 9.3009.375 37.350
10 2 2 8 2 

2 

Kate Cilley1020
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.325 9.5009.075 37.225
5 3 6 2 3 

3 

Shyan Phillips1027
Pac West

9.775 8.950 9.3508.950 37.025
1 8 8 5 4T

4T

Emma Andres1015
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.025 9.4259.225 37.025
3T 6T 3T 4 4T

4T

Samantha Hoston1017
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.300 9.3258.575 36.400
11 4 9 6T 6 

6 

Teadora Michovsky1024
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 9.175 9.0259.175 36.350
12 5 5 12 7 

7 

Liah Bosworth1023
Airborne

9.650 8.725 9.4758.475 36.325
2 9 10 3 8T

8T

Taylor Miranda1025
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.700 9.3259.050 36.325
8T 10 7 6T 8T

8T

Lynse Griswold1026
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.025 9.2257.825 35.375
6T 6T 13 10 10 

10 

Tia Gin1074
Performance

8.750 7.975 9.2759.225 35.225
13 13 3T 9 11 

11 

Destiny Watley1022
CCGI

9.250 8.075 9.0508.125 34.500
8T 12 11 11 12 

12 

Madison Isaak1028
Clovis

9.300 8.200 8.8257.950 34.275
6T 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Salem1030
San Mateo

9.900 9.750 9.3509.500 38.500
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Madison Dagen1029
San Mateo

9.725 9.475 9.4009.750 38.350
3 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Talia Brovedani1039
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.550 9.5759.550 38.175
7 2 2 1 3 

3 

Brittany Fedkiw1041
Airborne

9.550 9.325 9.4009.275 37.550
5T 6T 4 3T 4 

4 

Cortney Cunningham1042
Pac West

9.700 9.325 9.2259.100 37.350
4 6T 9 6 5 

5 

Charissa Chou1040
Airborne

9.750 8.900 9.4759.025 37.150
2 10 10 2 6 

6 

Sara Taubman1037
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.525 9.1509.200 36.900
11 3T 5 9 7 

7 

Kylie Hilton1038
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.950 9.1009.175 36.575
8 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Cairo Leonard Baker1036
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.525 8.0509.125 36.250
5T 3T 8 13 9 

9 

Mina Harris1035
Head Over Heels

8.700 9.100 9.2009.175 36.175
12 8 6T 7T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Fletcher1034
Technique

9.075 8.425 9.2008.575 35.275
9T 11 11 7T 11 

11 

Kendra Braida1031
Technique

9.075 0.000 9.0500.000 18.125
9T 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Marie Ong1033
Technique

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
13 12T 12T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Obmann1044
Byers Roseville

9.700 9.475 9.6009.225 38.000
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kelley Hebert1052
Edge

9.575 9.200 9.6509.450 37.875
2 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Jamie Panchak1049
Airborne

9.300 9.450 9.4259.200 37.375
5T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Darcy Matsuda1045
San Mateo

9.275 8.650 9.4759.450 36.850
7T 11 1T 3 4 

4 

Daisy Todd1051
Airborne

9.325 9.325 9.3008.800 36.750
4 3 8T 5 5 

5 

Jacquelynne Woods1053
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.950 9.0759.050 36.375
5T 6 5 6T 6 

6 

Abby Boden1043
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.025 8.9508.650 35.850
9T 5 10 9 7 

7 

Gabrielle Landess1050
Airborne

9.475 8.675 8.6008.900 35.650
3 10 6 13 8 

8 

Erika Pulliam1046
Royal

9.225 8.750 8.7508.625 35.350
9T 8 11 10 9 

9 

Shelby Lopez1075
Performance

9.275 7.700 9.0758.850 34.900
7T 15 7 6T 10 

10 

Jasmine Henley1048
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.150 8.6758.800 34.775
11 13 8T 11 11 

11 

Analisse Pacheco1056
Champion

9.000 8.175 8.9757.975 34.125
13 12 12 8 12 

12 

Angelica Maligat1054
North Bay

9.100 7.775 8.6257.825 33.325
12 14 13 12 13 

13 

Kate Nelson1057
Gymtowne

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
14T 7 14T 14T 14 

14 

Kyla Kessler1055
Pac West

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
14T 9 14T 14T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Level 8,9,10 NorCal State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2016 8:27 PM

Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nina Schank1063
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.525 8.8759.425 37.350
2 1 1 9 1 

1 

Ashley Tai1061
Technique

9.625 9.325 9.4758.800 37.225
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Briana Pearson1072
West Valley

9.350 9.450 9.3759.025 37.200
3 2 6 2 3 

3 

Julia Samaniego1060
Golden Bear

9.275 9.200 9.2009.225 36.900
5T 4 2T 4T 4 

4 

Susanna Iakounitcheva1062
Technique

9.300 9.000 9.3009.225 36.825
4 5 2T 3 5 

5 

Makayla Garland1070
Champion

9.000 8.500 9.2008.825 35.525
9 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Lena Wirth1059
Byers Roseville

9.075 7.750 9.2009.200 35.225
8 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Chelsey Andrada1067
North Bay

9.175 7.475 9.0009.125 34.775
7 9 5 8 8 

8 

Julia Nakamura1071
Clovis

8.650 7.675 8.0008.475 32.800
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Caroline Jung (V, FX)1066
Airborne

9.275 0.000 9.0500.000 18.325
5T 10 10 7 10 

10 
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